AMPLO FVC

001NEO0859

Pedigree
REM AGORTAN
REM ESPIAO007 -I:
REM CONSTELACAO (SU...
REM GARANTIDO GENET-
ICA ADITIVA
REM ARMADOR
REM DHISTINTA -I:
REM VASCULHADA FIV
REM DULLDOG
FURACAO FVC
SANTERIA RMVC
14928 FVC
RASTAN MAT.
SABEDORA FVC -I:
MATEMATICA FVC
Medidas
LG
57
CG
54
AP
148
>
CE
36
Peso (kg): 690

I I
MATERNAL JB MARMOREIO

Informacoes Gerais

I
CARCAGA
\

Nome
AMPLO FIV FVC

Série/RGD
FV/C 16555

CEIP

Nasc
17/08/2022

PROP
JAIRO MACHADO CARNEIRO FILHO

PT
211

CC
153

147

GENEX-



001NEO00859 - AMPLO FVC

ANCP - fevereiro 2025

PROGENIE
NF120
NR120
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
MGTe

PRODUGCAO

PN
P120
P210
P365
P450

PAV
Ay

MATERNAL
MP120

MP210
IPP
3P
STAY
PAC

PE365

CARCACA
AOL

ACAB
MARM

MAC

TOP 2%

TOP 35%
TOP 2%
TOP 1%
TOP 0.5%
TOP 1%

TOP 68%

TOP 3%
TOP 3%
TOP 7%
TOP 12%
TOP 11%
TOP 2%

TOP 0.5%

TOP 11%
TOP 4%
TOP 0.5%

TOP 8%

DEP
28,32

DEP
0,21

10,16
18,09
32,77
32,74

22,94

DEP

4,14

5,88
-1,01
83,24
82,27
11,93

2

DEP
2,57

0,64
0,26

-0,14

AC (%)

58

AC (%)

64

59

61

64

66

27

AC (%)

46

46

43

58

51

21

61

AC (%)

64

63

59

9

EFICIENCIA ALIMEN-

TAR
CAR

y 4

IMS

y 4

TOP 100%

TOP 100%

MORFOLOGICAS

ED
y 4
PD
y 4

MD

y 4
ES

PS

MS

TOP 6%
TOP 8%

TOP 16%

DEP

0,25

0,47

DEP

74,73
74,62

74,01

AC (%)

43

46

AC (%)

60
57

56

GENEX
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GENEPLUS - fevereiro 2025

PROGENIE
FILHOS 0
REBANHOS 0
INDICE DEP
1QG TOP 0.1% 48,81
PRODUGAO DEP  AC (%)
PN TOP 26% -0,06 40
PD TOP 0.5% 13,16 40
PS TOP 0.1% 32,21 41
GPD TOP 0.1% 19,05 41
PES TOP 0.1% 2,86 37
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
P120-EM TOP 0.5% 4,87 34
TM120 TOP 0.1% 9,02 --
TMD TOP 0.1% 13,32 --
IPP TOP 0.1% -37,69 27
RD TOP 1% 1,96 41
STAY TOP 6% 38,67 17
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL TOP 2% 3,43 39
EGS TOP 0.1% 5,61 33
MARM TOP 0.5% 2,70 31
MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
CFD TOP 0.5% 6,49 29
CFS TOP 0.1% 10,27 31
EFICIENCIA ALIMEN- DEP  AC (%)
TAR
CAR TOP 99% 0,15 22

y 4

GENEX
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PMGZ - fevereiro 2025

PROGENIE

FILHOS 0
REBANHOS 0
INDICE DEP

iABCZ DECA 1 32,87
PRODUGAO DEP  AC (%)
PN DECA 3 -0,06 40

PD DECA 1 13,16 40

PA DECA 1 24,94 40

PS DECA 1 32,21 41
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
PM-EM DECA 1 4,87 34
TMD DECA 1 13,32 --

IPP DECA 1 -37,70 27
STAY DECA 1 38,67 17
PE365 DECA 1 1,96 37
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL DECA 1 3,43 39
ACAB DECA 1 5,61 33
MAR DECA 1 2,70 31
MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
ESOB DECA 1 4,03 37
PSOB DECA 1 6,74 37
MSOB DECA 1 5,05 37

GENEX



